NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Science Il Semester Department of Mathematics examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science Il Semester
Department of Mathematics examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

Subjects

1 Functional Analysis

N o o A WM

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 723110001

2 723110002

3 723110003

4 723110005

5 723110006

6 723110008

Fluid Dynamics

Number Theory

Discrete Mathematics

Measure and Integrations

Preparative Research Project

Name

Shivani

Srashti Awasthi

Vrinda Goyal

Anshu
Ajay Singh Jangal

Sahil Gupt

Numerical Solutions of Differential Equations

F_Name
Lalit Kumar

Anand Kumar
Awasthi

Satish Chand
Goyal

Sunder Singh

Hawa Singh

Arun Kumar

13 MAR 2025

Code No.
MAPC513

MAPC515
MAPC517
MAPC519
MAPES52
MAPES557
MAPC521

SGPA

8.8095

8.5238

8.0952

9.6667

8.8571

8.1429

CGPA

9.3115

9.1803

8.5574

9.5246

8.9180

8.5902




Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Roll No.

723110009

723110010

723110012

723110013

723110014

723410001

723410003

723410004

723410006

723410007

723410009

723410010

723410011

Name

Gaurav Kumar
Gautam

Yanshi
Gauri Chauhan

Riya Satpafhi
Tannu Rani
Saurav Jain
Vikas Bajya
Mamta Saini

Kumari Akanksha
Singh

Mahi

Manoj Solanki

Rishabh Gupta

Sankalp Verma

F_Name

Abdhesh
Choudhari

Jalbir Singh

Gajendra Singh
Chauhan

Amal Satpathi
Prem Chand
Pradip Jain
Shankar Lal Bajya
Rajesh Saini

Rajendra Prasad
Singh

Ravinder
Bhagawan Singh

Raman Kumar
Gupta

Akhilesh Kumar
Verma

SGPA

8.4762

8.2857

8.2381

8.1905

8.0952

9.0952

7.5238

9.0476

7.6191

8.3810

8.9524

8.7619

7.7143

CGPA

8.2951

8.2787

8.3115

8.1967

8.3115

8.5574

7.0820

8.7213

8.2623

8.6885

8.7705

8.5902

8.3607

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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