NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Science III Semester Department of Mathematics examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science III Semester Department of Mathematics examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.		. Subjects	Code No.	
	1	Functional Analysis	MAPC513	
	2	Fluid Dynamics	MAPC515	
	3	Discrete Mathematics	MAPC517	
	4	Numerical Solutions of Differential Equations	MAPC519	
	5	Number Theory	MAPE552	
	6	Measure and Integrations	MAPE557	
	7	Preparative Research Project	MAPC521	

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	723110001	Shivani	Lalit Kumar	8.8095	9.3115
2	723110002	Srashti Awasthi	Anand Kumar Awasthi	8.5238	9.1803
3	723110003	Vrinda Goyal	Satish Chand Goyal	8.0952	8.5574
4	723110005	Anshu	Sunder Singh	9.6667	9.5246
5	723110006	Ajay Singh Jangal	Hawa Singh	8.8571	8.9180
6	723110008	Sahil Gupt	Arun Kumar	8.1429	8.5902

Main away

1 3 MAR 2025

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
7	723110009	Gaurav Kumar Gautam	Abdhesh Choudhari	8.4762	8.2951
8	723110010	Yanshi	Jalbir Singh	8.2857	8.2787
9	723110012	Gauri Chauhan	Gajendra Singh Chauhan	8.2381	8.3115
10	723110013	Riya Satpathi	Amal Satpathi	8.1905	8.1967
11	723110014	Tannu Rani	Prem Chand	8.0952	8.3115
12	723410001	Saurav Jain	Pradip Jain	9.0952	8.5574
13	723410003	Vikas Bajya	Shankar Lal Bajya	7.5238	7.0820
14	723410004	Mamta Saini	Rajesh Saini	9.0476	8.7213
15	723410006	Kumari Akanksha Singh	Rajendra Prasad Singh	7.6191	8.2623
16	723410007	Mahi	Ravinder	8.3810	8.6885
17	723410009	Manoj Solanki	Bhagawan Singh	8.9524	8.7705
18	723410010	Rishabh Gupta	Raman Kumar Gupta	8.7619	8.5902
19	723410011	Sankalp Verma	Akhilesh Kumar Verma	7.7143	8.3607

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 1 3 MAR 2025

Faculty In Charge (Examinations)

When !